\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U14 - Infantil Femeni Promoci6 Grup: 04

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
33464: BASQUETPIASABADELL - QBASKET SANT CUGAT 67 -17
33463: C.E.B. SANT JORDI CLINICA DENTAL PIFARRE - TRIOMF - UB MIR 55-32

C.E SANT NICOLAU 2

16-12-2023 10:15
16-12-2023 17:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip
C.E.B. SANT JORDI CLINICA DENTAL PIFARRE

BASQUETPIASABADELL
TRIOMF - UB MIR

C.E SANT NICOLAU 2
QBASKET SANT CUGAT
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477 261
408 245
382 316
310 462
245 538
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